DATASHEET
Part No. X9001248
Product: LTE External
Antenna
Part No. X9001248
External Magnetic Mount LTE Antenna
700 / 800 / 900 / 1800 / 2100 / 2600 MHz
Supports: LTE Cat 1, LTE–M, SigFox, LoRa, NB-IoT, M2M applications, 2G, 3G, Cellular

A
Ø
Mechanical Specifications (SMA MALE, LMR100)
Typical antenna dimensions in mm.
LTE Magnetic mount External antenna specifications
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs
Part Number
A Ø Cable Type
XXXX
Cable Length
Z
Cable
Tolerance
Connector
X9001248-4GMSMBXXXXL 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 0XXX ˂ 150 ± 3.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0050L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 50 ± 3.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0100L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 100 ± 3.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0150L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 150 ± 4.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0200L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 200 ± 4.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0250L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 250 ± 4.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0XXXL 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 150 ≤ 0XXX ˂ 300 ± 4.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0300L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 300 ± 5.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0400L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 400 ± 5.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0XXXL 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 300 ≤ 0XXX ˂ 500 ± 5.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0500L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 500 ± 7.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0600L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 600 ± 7.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0XXXL 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 500 ≤ 0XXX ˂ 1000 ± 7.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB1000L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 1000 ± 1% SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0XXXL 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 1000 ≤ XXXX ± 1% SMA MALE
*XXX : CABLE LENGTH MENTIONNED IN PART NUMBER (CUSTOMER REQUEST)
DATASHEET  |  Part No. X9001248
TDS-ANT-0070 | Rev. 1

A
Ø
Mechanical Specifications (SMA MALE, RG-174)
Typical antenna dimensions in mm.
LTE Magnetic mount External antenna specifications
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs
Part Number
A Ø Cable Type
XXXX
Cable Length
Z
Cable
Tolerance
Connector
X9001248-4GMSMBXXXXR 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 0XXX ˂ 150 ± 3.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0050R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 50 ± 3.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0100R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 100 ± 3.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0150R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 150 ± 4.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0200R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 200 ± 4.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0250R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 250 ± 4.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0XXXR 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 150 ≤ 0XXX ˂ 300 ± 4.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0300R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 300 ± 5.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0400R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 400 ± 5.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0XXXR 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 300 ≤ 0XXX ˂ 500 ± 5.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0500R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 500 ± 7.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0600R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 600 ± 7.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0XXXR 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 500 ≤ 0XXX ˂ 1000 ± 7.0 SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB1000R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 1000 ± 1% SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMSMB0XXXR 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 1000 ≤ XXXX ± 1% SMA MALE
*XXX : CABLE LENGTH MENTIONNED IN PART NUMBER (CUSTOMER REQUEST)
DATASHEET  |  Part No. X9001248
TDS-ANT-0070 | Rev. 1

A
Ø
Mechanical Specifications (RP-SMA MALE, LMR100)
Typical antenna dimensions in mm.
LTE Magnetic mount External antenna specifications
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs
Part Number
A Ø Cable Type
XXXX
Cable Length
Z
Cable
Tolerance
Connector
X9001248-4GMRMBXXXXL 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 0XXX ˂ 150 ± 3.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0050L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 50 ± 3.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0100L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 100 ± 3.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0150L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 150 ± 4.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0200L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 200 ± 4.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0250L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 250 ± 4.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0XXXL 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 150 ≤ 0XXX ˂ 300 ± 4.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0300L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 300 ± 5.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0400L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 400 ± 5.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0XXXL 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 300 ≤ 0XXX ˂ 500 ± 5.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0500L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 500 ± 7.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0600L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 600 ± 7.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0XXXL 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 500 ≤ 0XXX ˂ 1000 ± 7.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB1000L 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 1000 ± 1% RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0XXXL 110±3.0 29±0.5 LMR100 1000 ≤ XXXX ± 1% RP-SMA MALE
*XXX : CABLE LENGTH MENTIONNED IN PART NUMBER (CUSTOMER REQUEST)
DATASHEET  |  Part No. X9001248
TDS-ANT-0070 | Rev. 1

1 Avx Blvd, Fountain Inn, SC 29644
Ø
Mechanical Specifications (RP-SMA MALE, RG-174)
Typical antenna dimensions in mm.
LTE Magnetic mount External antenna specifications
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs
Part Number
A Ø Cable Type
XXXX
Cable Length
Z
Cable
Tolerance
Connector
X9001248-4GMRMBXXXXR 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 0XXX ˂ 150 ± 3.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0050R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 50 ± 3.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0100R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 100 ± 3.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0150R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 150 ± 4.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0200R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 200 ± 4.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0250R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 250 ± 4.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0XXXR 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 150 ≤ 0XXX ˂ 300 ± 4.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0300R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 300 ± 5.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0400R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 400 ± 5.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0XXXR 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 300 ≤ 0XXX ˂ 500 ± 5.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0500R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 500 ± 7.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0600R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 600 ± 7.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0XXXR 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 500 ≤ 0XXX ˂ 1000 ± 7.0 RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB1000R 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 1000 ± 1% RP-SMA MALE
X9001248-4GMRMB0XXXR 110±3.0 29±0.5 RG-174 1000 ≤ XXXX ± 1% RP-SMA MALE
*XXX : CABLE LENGTH MENTIONNED IN PART NUMBER (CUSTOMER REQUEST)
A
DATASHEET  |  Part No. X9001248